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4264 KM, Veen

Nederland

POYAUD Poyaud A12150 SCRL 660 PK Diesel Motor

Category
Stocknumber
Price (ex btw)

Fuel
Power
Weight
Length
Width
Height

Description
Weight: 5000 kg

Engine

0005335

€ 3.750,-

Other

485 kW (660 PK)
5.000 kg

255 cm

145 cm

215cm
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